Filter BagsFilter B
5.2016
We Provide Innovative,
Real-Time Solutions
At Strainrite, we believe in developing and
maintaining long-term, strategic relationships
with clients in order to deliver innovative, real-
time solutions to specific customer and market

Options HS - Handle Strap HS
*Minimum order quantity may apply to some microns NMO75P2SHS
Ordering Information
The Strainrite Companies    |   www.strainrite.com    |    Toll Free 800-487-3136
4
Rev. Jan. 2016
Multifilament
Mesh Filter Bags
Example:
Material NMU - Nylon Multifilament
PEMU - Polyester Multifilament
NMU
Micron Rating 100T, 100F, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600,
600T, 800
150
Finish P - Plain P
Size 1 - 7” x 16”
2 - 7” x 30.5”
3 - 4.08” x  8”
4 - 4.08” x  14”
30 - 4.118” x 10”
65 - 4.118” x 22”
2
Ring S - Carbon Steel
SS - Stainless Steel
P - Polypro Flange
PR - Polypro Ring
SR - Seal Rite
DS - Draw String
N - No Ring
S
Options HS - Handle Strap HS
NMU150P2SHS
Ordering Information
Multifilament Mesh Filter Bags are manufac-
tured in a narrow range of micron ratings
using a multi-strand weave.  Multi-strand
woven media is very cost effective for those
applications where nominal filtration is
required.  The media openings are nominally
spaced apart and require the use of a support
basket to optimize filter performance.  This
media is excellent when applications require
fiber free products from 100 micron up to
800 micron nominal efficiency range.
Features & Benefits
•  Available in a highly chemical resistant

competitor housings as well)
•  Designed to minimize contamination during changeover
Ordering Information
Example:
Material SP - Polypropylene Felt SP
Micron Rating 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200 100
Finish S - Singed S
Size 1 - 7” x 16”
2 - 7” x 30.5”
3 - 4.08” x  8”
4 - 4.08” x  14”
*30 - 4.118” x 10”
*65 - 4.118” x 22”
*C1 - 7” x 16.5”
*C2 - 7” x 31”
2
Ring S - Carbon Steel
SS - Stainless Steel
P - Polypro Flange
PR - Polypro Ring
S
Options C - Absorb-RIte C
*Not Available with Polypro Ring SP100S2SC
Applications
•  Electroplating Paints
•  Liquid Fertilizers
•  Electroplating
•  Pickling Liquids
•  Cutting Oil Removal
•  Waste Water Treatment
•  Glycols
Available to fit
all Bag Filter Housings
Anywhere oil or grease must be separated and
removed from an industrial stream, Absorb-
Rite® bags are designed to fill the need.
Best results at low flow rates to achieve longer
contact time.
•   #2 Size = 5 gpm
•   #1 Size = 2½ gpm
•   Estimate flows depending
upon ppm oil and viscosity
The Strainrite Companies    |   www.strainrite.com    |    Toll Free 800-487-3136
13
Rev. Jan. 2016
Carbon & Chem ready
Separate & Remove Substances from Liquid Streams
Ordering Information
Example:
Material SP - Polypropylene Felt
AP - Polyester Felt
SP
Micron Rating 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200 100
Finish P - Plain
S - Singed
S
Size 1 - 7” x 16”
2 - 7” x 30.5”
2
Ring S - Carbon Steel
SS - Stainless Steel
PR - Polypro Ring
S
Options Carbon Ready